Employees by Agency - Updated June 11, 2025

Agency

| Number of Employees

ADJUTANT GENERALS OFFICE

AIKEN TECHNICAL COLLEGE

ARTS COMMISSION

ATTORNEY GENERAL'S OFFICE
CENTRAL CAROLINA TECH COLLEGE
CLEMSON UNIVERSITY

COASTAL CAROLINA UNIVERSITY
COMMIISSION FOR THE BLIND
COMMISSION ON HIGHER EDUCATION
COMMISSION ON INDIGENT DEFENSE
COMMISSION ON MINORITY AFFAIRS
CONFED RELIC RM AND MIL COMM
DENMARK TECHNICAL COLLEGE
DEPARTMENT OF ADMINISTRATION
DEPARTMENT OF AGRICULTURE
DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE
DEPARTMENT OF CORRECTIONS
DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION
DEPARTMENT OF INSURANCE
DEPARTMENT OF MENTAL HEALTH
DEPARTMENT OF MOTOR VEHICLES
DEPARTMENT OF NAT. RESOURCES
DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC HEALTH
DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC SAFETY
DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE
DEPARTMENT OF SOCIAL SERVICES
DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION
DEPARTMENT ON AGING

DEPT OF ALCOHOL&DRUG ABUSE SVC
DEPT OF ARCHIVES AND HISTORY
DEPT OF CHILDREN'S ADVOCACY
DEPT OF CONSUMER AFFAIRS

DEPT OF DISABILITIES&SPEC NEED
DEPT OF EMPLOYMENT & WORKFORCE
DEPT OF ENVIRONMENTAL SERVICES
DEPT OF HEALTH AND HUMAN SVCS
DEPT OF PARKS, REC AND TOURISM
DEPT OF PROB, PAROLE & PARDON
DEPT OF VETERANS' AFFAIRS
EDUCATIONAL TELEVISION COMM
ELECTION COMMISSION

ETHICS COMMISSION

FINANCIAL INSTITUTIONAL BOARD
FIRST STEPS

469
132
28
201
199
4286
1468
93
38
61
24

6

53
509
251
101
3702
895
92
3576
1299
957
1936
1325
667
4611
4000
45
22
39
215
46
1660
684
1089
1323
403
742
65
139
65
19
46
64
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| Number of Employees

FLO-DARLINGTON TECH COLLEGE
FORESTRY COMMISSION

FRANCIS MARION UNIVERSITY

GOV SCH FOR ARTS & HUMANITIES
GOV SCH FOR SCIENCE & MATH
GOVERNOR'S OFFICE

GOVERNOR'S OFF-MANSION & GRNDS
GOVERNOR'S OFF-SLED

GREENVILLE TECHNICAL COLLEGE
HIGHER EDUCATION TUITION GRANT
HORRY-GEORGETOWN TECH COLLEGE
HOUSING AUTHORITY

HUMAN AFFAIRS COMMISSION

JOHN DE LA HOWE SCHOOL

LABOR LICENSE & REGULATION
LANDER UNIVERSITY

LAW ENFORCEMENT TRNING COUNCIL
MEDICAL UNIVERSITY OF SC
MIDLANDS TECHNICAL COLLEGE
MUSEUM COMMISSION
NORTHEASTERN TECHNICAL COLLEGE
OFFICE OF INSPECTOR GENERAL
OFFICE OF RESILIENCE

OFFICE OF THE COMPTROLLER

OFFICE OF THE STATE TREASURER
ORANGEBURG-CALHOUN TEC COLLEGE
PATRIOT'S POINT

PIEDMONT TECHNICAL COLLEGE
PROCUREMENT REVIEW PANEL
PUBLIC EMPLOYEE BENEFITS AUTH
PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION
RETIREMENT SYS INVESTMENT COMM
REVENUE AND FISCAL AFFAIRS OFF
RURAL INFRASTRUCTURE AUTHORITY
S C CONSERVATION BANK

SC AERONAUTICS

SC DEPT JUVENILE JUSTICE

SCHOOL FOR THE DEAF AND BLIND
SEA GRANT CONSORTIUM

SECRETARY OF STATE

SOUTH CAROLINA STATE UNIV
SPARTANBURG TECHNICAL COLLEGE
STATE ACCIDENT FUND

STATE AUDITOR OFFICE

204
352
489
100
106
24
5
699
723

360
131
52
63
432
423
127
3975
570
41
95
14
53
33
74
151
69
280

258
35
38
62
18

11
1154
268
20
34
413
373
72
51
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STATE FISCAL ACCT AUTHORITY
STATE LIBRARY

TEC & COMPREHENSIVE EDUC BOARD
TECH COLL OF LOW COUNTRY

THE CITADEL

THE S CINFRASTRUCTURE BANK BD
TRI-COUNTY TECHNICAL COLLEGE
TRIDENT TECHNICAL COLLEGE
UNIVERSITY OF CHARLESTON
UNIVERSITY OF SOUTH CAROLINA
VOCATIONAL REHABILITATION

WIL LOU GRAY OPPORTUNITY SCH
WILLIAMSBURG TECHNICAL COLLEGE
WINTHROP UNIVERSITY

WORKERS COMPENSATION

YORK TECHNICAL COLLEGE

Grand Total

125
50
143
151
596
5
374
637
1364
6461
928
90
62
641
50
296
62170




