Employees by Agency - Updated June 11, 2025

Agency	Number of Employees
ADJUTANT GENERALS OFFICE	469
AIKEN TECHNICAL COLLEGE	132
ARTS COMMISSION	28
ATTORNEY GENERAL'S OFFICE	291
CENTRAL CAROLINA TECH COLLEGE	199
CLEMSON UNIVERSITY	4286
COASTAL CAROLINA UNIVERSITY	1468
COMMISSION FOR THE BLIND	93
COMMISSION ON HIGHER EDUCATION	38
COMMISSION ON INDIGENT DEFENSE	61
COMMISSION ON MINORITY AFFAIRS	24
CONFED RELIC RM AND MIL COMM	6
DENMARK TECHNICAL COLLEGE	53
DEPARTMENT OF ADMINISTRATION	509
DEPARTMENT OF AGRICULTURE	251
DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE	101
DEPARTMENT OF CORRECTIONS	3702
DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION	895
DEPARTMENT OF INSURANCE	92
DEPARTMENT OF MENTAL HEALTH	3576
DEPARTMENT OF MOTOR VEHICLES	1299
DEPARTMENT OF NAT. RESOURCES	957
DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC HEALTH	1936
DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC SAFETY	1325
DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	667
DEPARTMENT OF SOCIAL SERVICES	4611
DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION	4000
DEPARTMENT ON AGING	45
DEPT OF ALCOHOL&DRUG ABUSE SVC	22
DEPT OF ARCHIVES AND HISTORY	39
DEPT OF CHILDREN'S ADVOCACY	215
DEPT OF CONSUMER AFFAIRS	46
DEPT OF DISABILITIES&SPEC NEED	1660
DEPT OF EMPLOYMENT & WORKFORCE	684
DEPT OF ENVIRONMENTAL SERVICES	1089
DEPT OF HEALTH AND HUMAN SVCS	1323
DEPT OF PARKS, REC AND TOURISM	403
DEPT OF PROB, PAROLE & PARDON	742
DEPT OF VETERANS' AFFAIRS	65
EDUCATIONAL TELEVISION COMM	139
ELECTION COMMISSION	65
ETHICS COMMISSION	19
FINANCIAL INSTITUTIONAL BOARD	46
FIRST STEPS	64

Employees by Agency - Updated June 11, 2025

Agency	Number of Employees
FLO-DARLINGTON TECH COLLEGE	204
FORESTRY COMMISSION	352
FRANCIS MARION UNIVERSITY	489
GOV SCH FOR ARTS & HUMANITIES	100
GOV SCH FOR SCIENCE & MATH	106
GOVERNOR'S OFFICE	24
GOVERNOR'S OFF-MANSION & GRNDS	5
GOVERNOR'S OFF-SLED	699
GREENVILLE TECHNICAL COLLEGE	723
HIGHER EDUCATION TUITION GRANT	4
HORRY-GEORGETOWN TECH COLLEGE	360
HOUSING AUTHORITY	131
HUMAN AFFAIRS COMMISSION	52
JOHN DE LA HOWE SCHOOL	63
LABOR LICENSE & REGULATION	432
LANDER UNIVERSITY	423
LAW ENFORCEMENT TRNING COUNCIL	127
MEDICAL UNIVERSITY OF SC	3975
MIDLANDS TECHNICAL COLLEGE	570
MUSEUM COMMISSION	41
NORTHEASTERN TECHNICAL COLLEGE	95
OFFICE OF INSPECTOR GENERAL	14
OFFICE OF RESILIENCE	53
OFFICE OF THE COMPTROLLER	33
OFFICE OF THE STATE TREASURER	74
ORANGEBURG-CALHOUN TEC COLLEGE	151
PATRIOT'S POINT	69
PIEDMONT TECHNICAL COLLEGE	280
PROCUREMENT REVIEW PANEL	2
PUBLIC EMPLOYEE BENEFITS AUTH	258
PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION	35
RETIREMENT SYS INVESTMENT COMM	38
REVENUE AND FISCAL AFFAIRS OFF	62
RURAL INFRASTRUCTURE AUTHORITY	18
S C CONSERVATION BANK	4
SC AERONAUTICS	11
SC DEPT JUVENILE JUSTICE	1154
SCHOOL FOR THE DEAF AND BLIND	268
SEA GRANT CONSORTIUM	20
SECRETARY OF STATE	34
SOUTH CAROLINA STATE UNIV	413
SPARTANBURG TECHNICAL COLLEGE	373
STATE ACCIDENT FUND	72
STATE AUDITOR OFFICE	51

Employees by Agency - Updated June 11, 2025

Agency	Number of Employees
STATE FISCAL ACCT AUTHORITY	125
STATE LIBRARY	50
TEC & COMPREHENSIVE EDUC BOARD	143
TECH COLL OF LOW COUNTRY	151
THE CITADEL	596
THE S C INFRASTRUCTURE BANK BD	5
TRI-COUNTY TECHNICAL COLLEGE	374
TRIDENT TECHNICAL COLLEGE	637
UNIVERSITY OF CHARLESTON	1364
UNIVERSITY OF SOUTH CAROLINA	6461
VOCATIONAL REHABILITATION	928
WIL LOU GRAY OPPORTUNITY SCH	90
WILLIAMSBURG TECHNICAL COLLEGE	62
WINTHROP UNIVERSITY	641
WORKERS COMPENSATION	50
YORK TECHNICAL COLLEGE	296
Grand Total	62170